Architectural Linears
LED Linear Series
Three stunning new LED architectural linear luminaires from NICOR offer versatile lighting
solutions with advanced control capability.
You can choose the type of power management system that’s right for your project integrated
LED driver or Remote Power over Ethernet (PoE) then design the ideal lighting solution for your
commercial, retail, educational, healthcare, or data center application. Accessories for each fixture are
available to meet your unique application requirements.

602
ALL DATA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE REFER TO ONLINE PRODUCT SPEC SHEETS FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION AT WWW.NICORLIGHTING.COM.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LSA | ALTAIR Ordering Information
Series Version Length Light Pattern Input Voltage CCT Finish Color Driver Configuration Mounting
LSA 1 (Version 1) 6 (Foot) I (Direct/Indirect) U (120-277) 35 (3500 K) W (White) I (Integral) S (Surface)
40 (4000 K) S (Silver)* R (Remote)** P (Pendant)
50 (5000 K) C (Custom)*
LSQ | OBERON Ordering Information
Series Version Length Input Voltage CCT Finish Color Driver Configuration Motion Sensor Mounting
LSQ 1 (Version 1) 4 (Foot) U (120-277) 35 (3500 K) S (Satin Clear) I (Integral) M (Motion Sensor)*** W (Wall Mount)
8 (Foot) 40 (4000 K) W (White)* R (Remote)** P (Pendant)
50 (5000 K) C (Custom)* S (Surface)
C (Cable)
* Only available as special order. Contact NICOR for more info.
** Remote configuration requires installation of the Remote Power System LCU1UNV54LSA6
*Endcap Kit is required for motion sensor
*Endcap Kit is required for continuous run installations.
* Only available as special order. Contact NICOR for more info.
** Remote configuration requires installation of the Remote Power System LCU1UNV54LSQ4 or LCU1UNV54LSQ8
*** Motion Sensor only available on integral version
Additional Accessories
Additional Accessories
LSA, LSE, LSQ Pendant Mount Non Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANT
LSA, LSE, LSQ Pendant Mount Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANTPF
LSA, LSE, LSQ Remote Pendant Mount Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANTRPF
LSA Continuous Run Spring Clip LSA-1-CR-CLIP
LSA Endcap W/Knockout & EVA LSA-1-ENDCAPKIT*
LSA Aircraft Cable Kit Non Power Feed, 150” Length LSA-1-CABLE
LSA Aircraft Cable Kit Power Feed, 150” Length LSA-1-CABLE-PF
LSA Remote Aircraft Cable Kit Power Feed, 150” Length LSA-1-CABLE-R-PF
LSA Surface Mount Kit Power Feed LSA-1-SURFACE-PF
LSA, LSE, LSQ Pendant Mount Non Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANT
LSA, LSE, LSQ Pendant Mount Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANTPF
LSA, LSE, LSQ Remote Pendant Mount Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANTRPF
LSQ Wall Mount Bracket LSQ-1-WALL
LSE, LSQ Wall Mount Kit Power Feed LSELSQ-1-WALL-PF
LSQ Aircraft Cable Kit Non Power Feed, 150” Length LSQ-1-CABLE
LSQ Aircraft Cable Kit Power Feed, 150” Length LSQ-1-CABLE-PF
LSQ Surface/Ceiling Mount Bracket LSQ-1-SURFACE
LSQ Continuous Run Bracket LSQ-1-CR-BRACKET
LSQ Endcap W/Knockout & EVA LSQ-1-ENDCAPKIT*
LSQ Remote Aircraft Cable Kit Power Feed, 150” Length LSQ-1-CABLE-R-PF
LSE | ELARA Ordering Information
Series Version Length Light Pattern Input Voltage CCT Finish Color Driver Configuration Mounting
LSE 1 (Version 1) 4 (Foot) 2 (20 Up/80 Down) U (120-277) 35 (3500 K) W (White) I (Integral) C (Cable)
8 (Foot) 5 (50 Up/50 Down) 40 (4000 K) S (Silver)* R (Remote)** P (Pendant)
8 (80 Up/20 Down) 50 (5000 K) C (Custom)* W (Wall Mount)
*Only available with 4ft fixture
* Only available as special order. Contact NICOR for more info.
** Remote configuration requires installation of the Remote Power System LCU1UNV54LSE4 (4’ only) & LCU1UNV75LSE8 (8’ only)
Additional Accessories
LSA, LSE, LSQ Pendant Mount Non Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANT
LSA, LSE, LSQ Pendant Mount Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANTPF
LSA, LSE, LSQ Remote Pendant Mount Non Power Feed, 48” Length LSALSELSQ1PENDANTRPF
LSE Wall Mount Bracket LSE-1-WALL*
LSE, LSQ Wall Mount Kit Power Feed LSELSQ-1-WALL-PF
LSE Aircraft Cable Kit Non Power Feed, 150” Length LSE-1-CABLE
LSE Aircraft Cable Kit Power Feed, 150” Length LSE-1-CABLE-PF
LSE Remote Aircraft Cable Kit Power Feed, 150” Length LSE-1-CABLE-R-PF
LSE Continuous Run Bracket LSE-1-CR-BRACKET
LCU Ordering Information
Required for (R) remote driver configuration
LCU Remote Power System for LSA6 LCU1UNV54LSA6
LCU Ordering Information
Required for (R) remote driver configuration
LCU Remote Power System for LSE4 LCU1UNV54LSE4
LCU Remote Power System for LSE8 LCU1UNV75LSE8
LCU Ordering Information
Required for (R) remote driver configuration
LCU Remote Power System for LSQ4 LCU1UNV54LSQ4
LCU Remote Power System for LSQ8 LCU1UNV54LSQ8
©2024 NICOR® • ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LIT-LINEAR-BROCHURE
Warehouse Locations:
Albuquerque, NM